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Children’s exposure to SHS in their homes (SHeS)
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Children ever exposed to SHS in the home by
age (SHeS 2015)
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Figure 5.3 Exposure to smoke at home, by age and year (2013-2015)
Q. Does anyone smoke inside your home? Please include times when someone smokes out of a
window or at/just outside an open door.
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Figure 5.6 Trends in proportion of pupils with at least one parent who smokes daily, by age
(2002-2015)
Q. How often do each of the following people smoke?
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15 year olds who say at least one parent smokes daily by SIMD (SA
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SHS exposure at home, 2014 and 2015 (SHeS)

Least Most

deprived deprived
2014 2015 {2014 2015

People smoke in home:

Adults % 8% 43% 22%

Children (<16) 3% 2% 32% 22%
Exposed to smoke at home:

Adult non-smokers 4% 2% 18% 10%

Children 1% <1% 22% 12%

Rules in home- can smoke

anywhere /certain rooms:
Adults 13% 5% 43% 24%
Children 4% 0% 33% 24%



Smoking in children’s homes by deprivation, 2015 (SHeS)
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15 year olds who say someone smokes in their home every/most

days by deprivation 2013-2015 (SALSUS)
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